o~ o~ 01 BN

1
12
15
14
15
16
17
18
12
20
21
2
23
24
2b
26
27
28

1x PCIE2.0
(M2 ONVMEESER)
1 x TF-Card Slot
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Mini PCIE #" /& 4G/5G LTE
WIFI5
BT5.0
1 x Speaker
1x 3.5mma4 B EHLEE
1 x Mic
1x BAEERENO
1x USB 3.0 OTG
USB 2.0 HOST (TYPEA)
2 x USB 2.0 HOST (PH)
1 x USB OTGO TYPEC
2 x RS232
UART TTL
6 x ADC
1x TP & (12C)
1 x CAN
1 x MIPI DSH&EO
1% LVDS#Q
3 x MIPI CSI
RECOVERY-KEY
RESET-KEY
PWRON-KEY
DEBUG_UART
SIM_CARD
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1x USB 2.0 HOST (TYPEA)
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1x UART TTL
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2 x USB 2.0 HOST (TYPEA)
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